4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

39229

01

47

30
30
30
33

131489
° 52m

.07.2025
.07.2025
.07.2025

1389877M
1389878F
1199013F
0915780F
0934349M
0110053F
0698775M
0698723M
0698714M
0698701F
1199041M
1199047M
2014398M
2021196eM
1079195M
2014399F
1199018M
0698704M
0110047M
1199045M
0110071F
1199036eM
1199019F
0070083F
0692432F
0110048F
1199022M
1199025M
0698755F
0070092M
0698752F
0698719M
2014394F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

31.

Comisia control

Columbofil

Longitudine
:23 GPS
:23 40
:23 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA1761E3 | 30.07 18:
|DA2413E8 | 30.07 18:
| DAFC5849 | 30.07 18:
|DA2413FE | 30.07 18:
|DA176204 | 30.07 18:
|DB146E94 | 30.07 18:
|DA1760C8 | 30.07 18:
|DA176321 | 30.07 18:
|DA17630C | 30.07 18:
|DA24154C | 30.07 18:
| DA3DCA4B | 30.07 18:
|DA175FBE | 30.07 18:
|DBO3A4C8 | 30.07 18:
| DA3A5380 | 30.07 18:
|DBO3A4E6 | 30.07 18:
|DA2416DA | 30.07 18:
| DA3FA1B7 | 30.07 18:
|DA1761C6 | 30.07 18:
| DA26AD82 | 30.07 18:
|DA1761FE | 30.07 18:
| DAFC590A | 30.07 18:
|DA176324 | 30.07 18:
|DA2416BD | 30.07 18:
| DAFC5693 | 30.07 18:
|DA241717 | 30.07 18:
|DB146E85 | 30.07 18:
|DA1761F5 | 30.07 18:
|DBO3A4E3 | 30.07 18:
|DA1DA216 | 30.07 18:
|DA737956 | 30.07 18:
|DBO2EAC6 | 30.07 18:
| DAB54CD1 | 30.07 18:
|DA241582 | 30.07 18:

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Benzing 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

ANITEI CRISTI
26° 0" 25.9' E

Comisia imbarcare

250036
80001B85

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

02,06, 2025 12332
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